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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roxanna Shababi204
Plano Aerobats

8.800 9.125 9.4009.250 36.575
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Price207
Plano Aerobats

9.400 8.300 9.1508.375 35.225
1 4 5 4 2 

2 

Sydney Johnson172
GymTricks

8.450 8.850 8.1009.450 34.850
7 2 1 9 3 

3 

Amelia Jauregui205
Plano Aerobats

8.500 8.800 9.2757.950 34.525
6 3 6 3 4 

4 

Kelsea Dinh208
Plano Aerobats

8.600 7.650 9.4008.850 34.500
5 6 4 2T 5 

5 

Samantha Shulhan206
Plano Aerobats

9.250 8.250 9.1007.250 33.850
2 5 9 5 6 

6 

Helene Rouseet242
Stars

7.700 7.500 8.4009.100 32.700
9 8 3 8 7 

7 

Brooklyn Sweet268
The Gymnastics Place

7.750 7.600 8.8007.800 31.950
8 7 7 6 8T

8T

Emma Campos109
Acrotex

8.750 7.050 8.4507.700 31.950
4 9 8 7 9T

9T
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